
br. prezime i ime 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 Baković Ksenija 1 1+ 1R 5D1R1klub 3D1R 1D 1D 4D

2 Bigović Sanja 1D

3 Božović Dejan

Božović Luka

Nikola Jovanović 4R 1 proc+1 min 1p+1R+1D 1R

4 Božović Aleksandar x 1R 2D

Davidović Marija

Sara Sljivancanin

5 Amina Šabotić

Duletić Miloš

6 Džiknić Predrag 2 1 1D 1D

7 Franeta Željko 1 3D 1D 1D1R 1D

8 Gigović Ilija 2 1+1r 2D 2D1R 1D

Gracun Niko

9 Marković Jovica

10 Gregović Marko 1 1D

Gluščević Igor

Jovićević Marija 1D 1D

11 Radulović Andrea

12 Kažanegra Dragana 1 1D 4D 5D 5D 2D

13 Kuljača Nemanja 2  1 min 1  1D 4D 1D

14 Lazović Ivana 1D

Medigović Savo

15 Petrić Aleksandar 1 1D 1D2R

Mikijelj Mladen 2 1 klub

16

17 Milović Nikola 1D 1D 1D

18 Obradović Milena 1D

19 Odžić Petar 1 1D 1D 1D 1D

20 Perović Jovo 1D 3D 3D

21 Pićan Bojana 1 1 6D1R 2R  4D 8D 1D

22 Pima Blažo 1D 1D

broj sjednice

EVIDENCIJA BROJA DISKUSIJA NA SJEDNICAMA SKUPŠTINE



23 Pribilović Srđan 1 1D1R

Zenović Predrag

24 Rabrenović Dejan 1 3D 1R 1D

25 Radonić Miodrag 4R 1R 1D

Rađenović Blažo

26 Mudreša Živana 1 2D 1R 4D 1D 3D

Raičević Slobodan

27 Rađenović Krsto 1 1D 3D 1Klub 3R 1D 1D 1R

28 Samardžić Saša 2D 1R 1D 1R

29 Tičić Milan 1R 1D 1R 2D

30 Todorović Jovana 2 1+1 R 3D 8D1K 3D1 klub

31 Vučićević Nikola

32 Vujačić Lazar 1D 1D 1D

33 Zenović Đorđe 1  1 min 1 3D 6D1R 4D1P3R 1D 1D1 klub


